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Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Reporting Dates

Pool Closing Date 30 Aug 2013
Pool Notice Date 09 Aug 2016
Distribution Date 11 Aug 2016
Collection Start Date 01 Jul 2016
Collection End Date 31 Jul 2016
Collection Days 31
JAccrual Start Date 11 Jul 2016
JAccrual End Date 11 Aug 2016
JAccrual Days 31
Securities on Issue
No of Certificates Initial Amount Initial Amount

Class A1 Notes 20,110 AUD 2,011,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes 5,250 AUD 525,000,000.00
Class A3F Notes 4,000 AUD 400,000,000.00
Class B Notes 2,000 AUD 200,000,000.00
Class C Notes 640 AUD 64,000,000.00
Pool Size

umber of loans at issue 12,235.00

umber of loans at beginning 7,247.00

umber of loans at end 7,142.00
Losses

umber of Losses 0.00

alue of Losses 0.00

nterest Rate for Accrual Period

INote
Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3F Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

[Monthly Accural Period for Facilities

Interest Rate
1.87170%
1.87170%
4.50000%
1.87170%
1.87170%

1.87170%

Coupon Margin
0.80000%

0.90000%
0.00000%
Withheld
Withheld

Coupon Rate
2.67170%
2.77170%
4.50000%

Withheld
Withheld

Distribution Payable on Distribution Date

Class A1 Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3F Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Total

Interest Per Cert

77.38
106.01
2,250.00

2,433.39

Interest Aggregate Principal Per Cert

1,656,111.80 1,235.34
556,552.50 1,030.39
9,000,000.00 0.00
3,020.17

0.00

11,112,664.30 5,285.90

Principal Aggregate

24,842,687.40
5,409,547.50
0.00
6,040,340.00
0.00

36,292,574.90

Total Amount Per Cert

1,312.72
1,136.40
2,250.00
3,020.17

7,719.29

Total Aggregate
26,398,799.20
5,966,100.00
9,000,000.00
6,040,340.00
0.00 0.00

47,405,239.20

Pool Factors

Class Al Notes
Class A2 Notes
Class A3F Notes
Class B Notes
Class C Notes

Previous Distribution

0.34103220
0.45035930
1.00000000
1.00000000
1.00000000

Current Distribution

0.32867880
0.44005540
1.00000000
0.96979830
1.00000000
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Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

FCC + Offset Total

Repurchases

Other Income

Interest On Collections

Interest on GIC Account

Fixed Rate Note Swap Receipt
Floating Rate Note Swap Received

Available Distribution Amount

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Required Distribution Amount

Income shortfall

Liquidity Facility Draw
Principal Draw

Income Reserve Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw

Income Carryover Amount

Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement
Principal Chargeoff

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due

Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
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Aggregate
5,978,322.87
0.00
49,418.16
58,854.75
0.00
9,000,000.00
0.00

15,086,595.78

0.00
48,420.15
335,887.17
15,542.47
1,048,074.47
1,036,546.23
8,551.80
5,690.04
0.00
1,556,111.80
556,552.50
9,000,000.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
60,835.18

14,712,206.21

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Payment Allocation Cascade

Available Distribution Amount
Principal Draw

Liquidity Draw

Income Reserve Draw
Extraordinary Expense Draw
Available Funds

Other Taxes

Trustee and Manager Fee

Servicing Fee

Liquidity Commitment Fee

Support Facility

Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment
FCC Other Creditors

Other Expense

Liquidity Repayment Amount

Al Coupon

A2 Coupon

A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)

B Coupon

Principal Draw Repayment Amount
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount
C Coupon

Arranging Fee

Excess Servicer Fee

Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
Excess Distribution

Unpaid Facility Int Chg

- Liquidity

- Income Reserve

- Extraordinary Expense
Unpaid Security Interest Amount

- Class Al Notes

- Class A2 Notes

- Class A3F Notes

- Class B Notes

- Class C Notes

Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Due Amount

0.00
48,420.15
335,887.17
15,542.47
1,048,074.47
1,036,546.23
8,551.80
5,690.04
0.00
1,556,111.80
556,552.50
9,000,000.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
60,835.18
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Available Amount

15,086,595.78
15,086,595.78
15,038,175.63
14,702,288.46
14,686,745.99
13,638,671.52
12,602,125.29
12,593,573.49
12,587,883.45
12,587,883.45
11,031,771.65
10,475,219.15
1,475,219.15
732,639.15
732,639.15
732,639.15
732,639.15
435,224.75

374,389.57

Paid Amount
15,086,595.78
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15,086,595.78

0.00
48,420.15
335,887.17
15,542.47
1,048,074.47
1,036,546.23
8,551.80
5,690.04
0.00
1,556,111.80
556,552.50
9,000,000.00
n/a

0.00

0.00

0.00

n/a
60,835.18

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
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Eacilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility
Liquidity Facility Draw

Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw

Previous Principal Draw

Repayment of Principal Draw
Principal Draw

Ending Principal Draw

Income Reserve Facility Limit
Beginning Income Reserve Facility
Previous Income Reserve Draw

Repayment of Income Reserve Facility
Income Reserve Draw

Ending Income Reserve Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
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61,000,000.00
61,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
61,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
16,000,000.00
16,000,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
16,000,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
150,000.00
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Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet

Class Al Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class A2 Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class A3F Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class B Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Security Coupon

Coupon Payable

Unpaid Security Coupon
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Per Certificate

0.00
0.00
77.38
77.38

77.38

0.00
0.00
106.01
106.01

106.01

0.00
0.00
2,250.00
2,250.00

2,250.00

Aggregate

0.00
0.00
1,556,111.80
1,556,111.80

0.00
1,556,111.80
1,556,111.80

0.00

0.00
0.00
556,552.50
556,552.50

0.00
556,552.50
556,552.50

0.00

0.00
0.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00

0.00
9,000,000.00
9,000,000.00

0.00
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Principal Amount

Principal Collection
less Repurchases
less Total Customer Redraw
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement
- Class Al Notes
- Class A2 Notes
- Class A3F Notes
- Class B Notes
- Class C Notes
Principal Rounding

Scheduled Principal Amount
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment

Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement

Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds

Principal Rounding b/f

Total Unscheduled Principal Amount

Total Scheduled Principal Amount

Previous Principal Carryover Amount

Total Available Principal Amount for Notes
Net Principal Draw

Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes

Principal Allocation

Class A Percentage via Stepdown

Class Al Principal Payment

Class A2 Principal Payment

Class A3F Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount
Class B Principal Payment

Class C Principal Payment

Principal rounding c/f

Outstanding Principal - beginning period
less Principal Repayment

plus Total Customer Redraw

less Principal Losses

Plus Substitutions

Outstanding Principal - Closing period

= Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
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Certificate Amount

1,235.34
1,030.39
0.00
3,020.17
0.00

43,711,373.42
452,618.21
-7,871,550.53
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
145.79

2,427,325.34
18,528,172.88
23,208,493.41
33,865,115.76

36,292,586.89

145.79
33,865,115.76
2,427,325.34
0.00
36,292,586.89
0.00
36,292,586.89

Aggregate
0.00
24,842,687.40
5,409,547.50
0.00
6,040,340.00
0.00

11.99

1,586,254,240.91

-44,163,991.63
7,871,550.53
0.00

0.00

1,549,961,799.81
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Principal Losses

Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy 0.00
Net Principal Losses 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
- Class A1 Notes 0.00
- Class A2 Notes 0.00
- Class A3F Notes 0.00
- Class B Notes 0.00
- Class C Notes 0.00

Class Al Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A2 Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class A3F Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class B Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00

Class C Notes

Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Principal Chargeoff 0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement 0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
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Ub. r 4 Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details
Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet Foreign Aggregate AUD Aggregate
Class Al Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 2,011,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 1,325,184,245.80
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 24,842,687.40
Total Principal Distribution to Date 1,350,026,933.20
Beginning Invested Amount 685,815,754.20
Ending Invested Amount 660,973,066.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 685,815,754.20
Ending Stated Amount 660,973,066.80
Class A2 Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 525,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 288,561,367.50
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 5,409,547.50
Total Principal Distribution to Date 293,970,915.00
Beginning Invested Amount 236,438,632.50
Ending Invested Amount 231,029,085.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 236,438,632.50
Ending Stated Amount 231,029,085.00
Class A3F Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 400,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 400,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 400,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 400,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 400,000,000.00
Class B Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 200,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 6,040,340.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 6,040,340.00
Beginning Invested Amount 200,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 193,959,660.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 200,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 193,959,660.00
Class C Notes
AUD
Initial Invested Amount 64,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount 0.00
Principal Distribution for Current Period 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date 0.00
Beginning Invested Amount 64,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount 64,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs 0.00
Beginning Stated Amount 64,000,000.00
Ending Stated Amount 64,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage
Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days 12,640,999.76
Current Outstanding Loan Balance 1,549,961,799.81
Average Monthly Percentage 0.65
Monthly Percentage - Current Period 0.81
Monthly Percentage Month 2 0.73
Monthly Percentage Month 3 0.65
Monthly Percentage Month 4 0.80
Monthly Percentage Month 5 0.82
Monthly Percentage Month 6 0.75
Monthly Percentage Month 7 0.70
Monthly Percentage Month 8 0.56
Monthly Percentage Month 9 0.58
Monthly Percentage Month 10 0.53
Monthly Percentage Month 11 0.43
Monthly Percentage Month 12 0.49
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