

Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Class C Notes					1.00000000		1.00000000
Class B Notes					1.00000000		0.96979830
Class A3F Notes					1.00000000		1.00000000
Class A2 Notes					0.45035930		0.44005540
Class A1 Notes					0.34103220		0.32867880
					Previous Distribution	Cu	urrent Distribution
Pool Factors							
	2,400.00		5,205.4			.,	,+00,203.2
Total	2,433.39	11,112,664.30	5,285.9	0 36,292,574.9	90	7,719.29	47,405,239.2
Class C Notes			0.0	0 0.0	00	0.00	0.0
Class B Notes			3,020.2	7 6,040,340.0	00	3,020.17	6,040,340.0
Class A3F Notes	2,250.00	9,000,000.00	0.0			2,250.00	9,000,000.0
Class A2 Notes	106.01	556,552.50	1,030.3			1,136.40	5,966,100.0
Class A1 Notes	77.38	1,556,111.80	1,235.3	4 24,842,687.4	40	1,312.72	26,398,799.2
	Interest Per Cert	Interest Aggregate	Principal Per Ce	rt Principal Aggrega	te Total Amo	unt Per Cert	Total Aggrega
Distribution Payable on	Distribution Date						
Monthly Accural Period for Facilitie	es		1.8717(%			
Class B Notes Class C Notes			1.87170		Withheld		Withheld
Class A3F Notes Class B Notes			4.5000 1.87170		0.00000% Withheld	2	I.50000% Withheld
Class A2 Notes			1.8717(0.90000%		2.77170%
Class A1 Notes			1.8717(0.80000%		2.67170%
Note			Interest Ra		Coupon Margin		pon Rate
Interest Rate for Accrua	al Period						
Value UI LUSSES				0.00			
Number of Losses Value of Losses				0.00 0.00			
Losses				0.00			
Number of loans at end				7,142.00			
Number of loans at issue Number of loans at beginning				12,235.00 7,247.00			
				12,235.00			
Pool Size							
Class C Notes				640		AUD	64,000,000.00
Class A3F Notes Class B Notes				4,000 2,000		AUD AUD	400,000,000.00
Class A2 Notes Class A3F Notes				5,250		AUD	525,000,000.00
Class A1 Notes				20,110		AUD	2,011,000,000.00
			No	of Certificates	Initial Amount		Initial Amoun
Securities on Issue							
							51
Accrual End Date Accrual Days							11 Aug 2016 31
Accrual Start Date							11 Jul 2016
Collection End Date Collection Days							31 Jul 2016 31
Collection Start Date							01 Jul 2016
Distribution Date							11 Aug 2016
Pool Notice Date							30 Aug 2013 09 Aug 2016
OUI CIUSIIIY Date							
Pool Closing Date							



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Monthly Cashflow Working Sheet

	Aggregate
FCC + Offset Total	5,978,322.87
Repurchases	0.00
Other Income	49,418.16
Interest On Collections	58,854.75
Interest on GIC Account	0.00
Fixed Rate Note Swap Receipt	9,000,000.00
Floating Rate Note Swap Received	0.00
Available Distribution Amount	15,086,595.78
Other Taxes	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fee	48,420.15
Servicing Fee	335,887.17
Liquidity Commitment Fee	15,542.47
Support Facility	1,048,074.47
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment	1,036,546.23
FCC Other Creditors	8,551.80
Other Expense	5,690.04
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00
A1 Coupon	1,556,111.80
A2 Coupon	556,552.50
A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)	9,000,000.00
B Coupon	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00
C Coupon	n/a
Arranging Fee	60,835.18
Required Distribution Amount	14,712,206.21
Income shortfall	
Liquidity Facility Draw	0.00
Principal Draw	0.00
Income Reserve Draw	0.00
	0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw	0.00
Income Carryover Amount	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Unreimbursement	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
	0.00
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement Due	0.00



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Payment Allocation Cascade

	Due Amount	Available Amount	Paid Amount
Available Distribution Amount			15,086,595.78
Principal Draw			0.00
Liquidity Draw			0.00
Income Reserve Draw			0.00
Extraordinary Expense Draw			0.00
Available Funds			15,086,595.78
Other Taxes	0.00	15,086,595.78	0.00
Trustee and Manager Fee	48,420.15	15,086,595.78	48,420.15
Servicing Fee	335,887.17	15,038,175.63	335,887.17
Liquidity Commitment Fee	15,542.47	14,702,288.46	15,542.47
Support Facility	1,048,074.47	14,686,745.99	1,048,074.47
Fixed Rate Note Swap Payment	1,036,546.23	13,638,671.52	1,036,546.23
FCC Other Creditors	8,551.80	12,602,125.29	8,551.80
Other Expense	5,690.04	12,593,573.49	5,690.04
Liquidity Repayment Amount	0.00	12,587,883.45	0.00
A1 Coupon	1,556,111.80	12,587,883.45	1,556,111.80
A2 Coupon	556,552.50	11,031,771.65	556,552.50
A3F Coupon (Fixed Term Note)	9,000,000.00	10,475,219.15	9,000,000.00
B Coupon	n/a	1,475,219.15	n/a
Principal Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	732,639.15	0.00
Principal Charge Off Reimbursement	0.00	732,639.15	0.00
Extraordinary Reserve Draw Repayment Amount	0.00	732,639.15	0.00
C Coupon	n/a	732,639.15	n/a
Arranging Fee	60,835.18	435,224.75	60,835.18
Excess Servicer Fee		374,389.57	
Total Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement			0.00
Excess Distribution			0.00
Unpaid Facility Int Chg			
- Liquidity			0.00
- Income Reserve			0.00
- Extraordinary Expense			0.00
Unpaid Security Interest Amount			0.00
- Class A1 Notes			0.00
- Class A2 Notes			0.00
- Class A3F Notes			0.00
			0.00

- Class B Notes - Class C Notes



ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw

Ending ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Facilities Outstanding
Liquidity Commitment Facility Limit
Beginning Liquidity Commitment Facility
Previous Liquidity Facility Draw
Repayment of Liquidity Facility
Liquidity Facility Draw
Ending Liquidity Commitment Facility
Beginning Principal Draw
Previous Principal Draw
Repayment of Principal Draw
Principal Draw
Ending Principal Draw
Income Reserve Facility Limit
Beginning Income Reserve Facility
Previous Income Reserve Draw
Repayment of Income Reserve Facility
Income Reserve Draw
Ending Income Reserve Facility
ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility Limit
Beginning ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility
Previous ExtraOrdinary Expense Draw
Repayment of ExtraOrdinary Expense Facility

Medallion Trust Series 2013-2 Servicers Certificate Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

> 61,000,000.00 61,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,000,000.00 16,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16,000,000.00 150,000.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,000.00



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Coupon and Principal Distribution Worksheet	Per Certificate	Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	77.38	1,556,111.80
Total Coupon	77.38	1,556,111.80
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		1,556,111.80
Coupon Payable	77.38	1,556,111.80
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class A2 Notes Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	106.01	556,552.50
Total Coupon	106.01	556,552.50
	108.01	550,552.50
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		556,552.50
Coupon Payable	106.01	556,552.50
Unpaid Security Coupon	100.01	0.00
		0.00
Class A3F Notes		
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)	0.00	0.00
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon	0.00	0.00
Security Coupon	2,250.00	9,000,000.00
Total Coupon	2,250.00	9,000,000.00
Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)		
Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Security Coupon		9,000,000.00
Coupon Payable	2,250.00	9,000,000.00
Unpaid Security Coupon		0.00
Class B Notes		

Security Coupon Total Coupon Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date)

Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon

Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon

Class C Notes

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Total Coupon

Unpaid Security Coupon (after last distribution date) Interest on Unpaid Security Coupon Security Coupon Coupon Payable Unpaid Security Coupon



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Principal Amount

- molpar Amount	
Principal Collection	43,711,373.42
less Repurchases	452,618.21
less Total Customer Redraw	-7,871,550.53
plus Redraw Bond Issue This Month	0.00
Aggregate Principal Damages from Seller & Servicer	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2 Notes	0.00
- Class A3F Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Principal Rounding	145.79
Scheduled Principal Amount	2,427,325.34
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Principal Prepayment	18,528,172.88
Unscheduled Principal Amount - Full Prepayment	23,208,493.41
Unscheduled Principal Amount - less Redraws + Chargeoff Reimbursement	33,865,115.76
Total Available Principal Amount for Redraw Bonds	36,292,586.89
Principal Rounding b/f	145.79
Total Unscheduled Principal Amount	33,865,115.76
Total Scheduled Principal Amount	2,427,325.34
Previous Principal Carryover Amount	0.00
Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	36,292,586.89
Net Principal Draw	0.00
Net Total Available Principal Amount for Notes	36,292,586,89
·····	,,

Principal Allocation	Certificate Amount	Aggregate
Class A Percentage via Stepdown		0.00
Class A1 Principal Payment	1,235.34	24,842,687.40
Class A2 Principal Payment	1,030.39	5,409,547.50
Class A3F Principal Payment or Principal Carryover Amount	0.00	0.00
Class B Principal Payment	3,020.17	6,040,340.00
Class C Principal Payment	0.00	0.00
Principal rounding c/f		11.99
Outstanding Principal - beginning period		1,586,254,240.91
less Principal Repayment		-44,163,991.63
plus Total Customer Redraw		7,871,550.53
less Principal Losses		0.00
Plus Substitutions		0.00

1,549,961,799.81

Outstanding Principal - Closing period



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Principal Losses

Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Pool Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Principal Draw Amount - Individual Mortgage Insurance Policy	0.00
Net Principal Losses	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
- Class A1 Notes	0.00
- Class A2 Notes	0.00
- Class A3F Notes	0.00
- Class B Notes	0.00
- Class C Notes	0.00
Class A1 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A2 Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class A3F Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class B Notes	
Beginning Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
Class C Notes	
Beginning User Multi Chargeoffs	0.00
Principal Chargeoff	0.00
Principal Chargeoff Reimbursement	0.00
Ending Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs	0.00
	0.00



Monthly and Semi-Annual Summary Distribution Details

Investors Balance Outstanding Worksheet	Foreign Aggregate	AUD Aggregate
Class A1 Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount		2,011,000,000.00 1,325,184,245.80 0.00 24,842,687.40 1,350,026,933.20 685,815,754.20 660,973,066.80
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		0.00 685,815,754.20 660,973,066.80
Class A2 Notes AUD		
Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount		525,000,000.00 288,561,367.50 0.00 5,409,547.50 293,970,915.00 236,438,632.50 231,029,085.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount		0.00 236,438,632.50
Ending Stated Amount Class A3F Notes AUD		231,029,085.00
Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount		400,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		400,000,000.00 0.00 400,000,000.00 400,000,000.00
Class B Notes		
AUD Initial Invested Amount Previous Principal Distribution		200,000,000.00 0.00
Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount		0.00 6,040,340.00 6,040,340.00 200,000,000.00
Ending Invested Amount Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		193,959,660.00 0.00 200,000,000.00 193,959,660.00
Class C Notes AUD Initial Invested Amount		64,000,000.00
Previous Principal Distribution Principal Carryover Amount Principal Distribution for Current Period		0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Principal Distribution to Date Beginning Invested Amount Ending Invested Amount		0.00 64,000,000.00 64,000,000.00
Unreimbursed Principal Chargeoffs Beginning Stated Amount Ending Stated Amount		0.00 64,000,000.00 64,000,000.00
Average Monthly Percentage Current Balance of Arrears greater then 60 days		12,640,999.76
Current Outstanding Loan Balance		1,549,961,799.81
Average Monthly Percentage Monthly Percentage - Current Period		0.65 0.81
Monthly Percentage Month 2		0.73
Monthly Percentage Month 3		0.65
Monthly Percentage Month 4		0.80
Monthly Percentage Month 5 Monthly Percentage Month 6		0.82 0.75
Monthly Percentage Month 7		0.70
Monthly Percentage Month 8		0.56
Monthly Percentage Month 9		0.58
Monthly Percentage Month 10		0.53
Monthly Percentage Month 11		0.43
Monthly Percentage Month 12		0.49